



## Pizza Hut invites you to come out and support....

Who: The Foundation for Boyertown Education

When: Thursday, November 9th

Where: Pizza Hut, 1111 E. Philadelphia Ave. Gilbertsville

Time: 4:00pm - 8:00pm

Total Spent:



Pizza Hut will donate 20% of your purchases\* for takeout, delivery or sit-down purchases on the "Fun"draiser Night to the Foundation for Boyertown Education! Just give them the ticket below when you pay!

	The little tracket below which you pay.
excluding alco	oholic beverages. The Pizza Hut logo is a trademark of Pizza Hu, Inc. and TM designate registered trademark and trademark of Pizza Hut, Inc.(C) 2000 Pizza Hut, Inc.
_	
Pizza	Please complete and return to Pizza Hut employee at the time of purchase.
	Name:
	I Support the: Foundation for Boyertown Education
	Total Spent: (to be filled out by Pizza Hut employee)
Pizza	
	Please give this one to family or friends to participate and complete and return to Pizza Hut employee at the time of purchase.
	Name:
	I Support the: Foundation for Boyertown Education

(to be filled out by Pizza Hut employee)